Epiroc ET drill strings
Enjoy your uptime
The Epiroc ET drill strings take durability and
reliability to a new level. Their unbeatable uptime
help you squeeze the maximum out of your
mining assets – delivering higher utilization rates,
lower running costs, and more peace of mind.
Main benefits

size
mm
Bit
diameter
Retrac
No. of
buttons
Buttons x
button diameter
Buttons angle Flushing hole
mm inch
mm
gauge
mm center Gauge Center Side Center
Spherical buttons
5697004539 1E6-6102-21,57-20 Power face 15.83 102 4 No 13 8x15.83 5x12.7 35° - - 4
5697005032 1E6-6115-21-44,57-20 Power face 15.83 115 4 ¹/₂ Yes 14 8x15.83 6x14.5 35° - - 4
5697004555 1E6-6127-21,57-20 Power face 15.83 127 5 No 17 8x15.83
4x15.83
5x10.95
35° - - 4
5697004404 1E6-6152-21,57-20 Power face 15.83 152 6 No 19 10x15.83 9x14.5 35° - - 4
5697002161 1E6-6102-21-44-84,57-D21 Power face 15.83 102 4 Yes 13 8x15.83 5x12.7 35° - - 4
5697004566 1E6-9203-135,56-20 Reamer 15.83 203 8 No 23 20x15.83 3x12.7 35° - - 4
Trubbnos buttons
5697004550 1E6-6102-21-70,57-20 Power face 15.83 102 4 No 13 8x15.83 5x12.7 35° - - 4
5697002104 1E6-6102-35-70,57-20 Power face 14.5 102 4 No 13 8x14.5 5x12.7 35° - - 4
5697002108 1E6-6102-43-70,57-20 Power face 12.7 102 4 Yes 18 10 x 12.7
6x12.7
2x10.95
35° - - 4
5697002106 1E6-6115-21-44-70,57-20 Power face 15.83 115 4 ¹/₂ Yes 14 8x15.83 6x14.5 35° - - 4
Product No. Product code
Tube length Shank
thread
Carburized